Rang Concurrent(s)

1 Adeline Blouin
Béatrice Marcotte
Melyna Cassista
Maéva Martel
Joanie Lachance
Alex Richard
Laurence Trottier
WD Jeanne Beaupré

No bk wN

Invitation Serge Gilbert 2025

St-Raymond de Portneuf
13 février 2025 au 16 février 2025

STAR 5 Women (Artistic Evé. 58) Artistic

Résultat du segment

Club
L'Ancienne-Lorette
St-Marc
Saint-Raymond

Donnacona
Pont-Rouge
Donnacona
St-Marc
St-Marc

.

Skate Canada

Parisse Parent

Date:

Points

Région Points

CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH

16-févr.-2025 10:04:48

A

Patinage Canada

18.14
14.24
14.17
13.12
12.47
12.40
11.89



